
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNS 

No. 
12 
37 
84 
65 
44 
50 
70 

Name 
Tiberio ALBA 
Francesco FROSININI 
Alessandro SURIANO 
Alex ORIANI 
Alex FERRARI 
Marco LAURENZI 
Massimo BARBIERI 

Class 
Rookies 
Rookies 
Rookies 
Rookies 
Rookies 
Rookies 
Rookies 

Total points 
50 
44 
40 
36 
32 
15 

0 

G1  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

0 

G1  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

0 
0 
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Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 01/02-07 
RTK 600 

Riepilogativa Rookies 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 


